recovery of Rsr-13,85,L34.42 (Rupees Thirteen takh Eighty Five Thousand One Hundred Thirty
Four and Paisa Fourty Two Only) as on 06.LO.2025loan account plus interest and other charges
thereon due to the Madhapar' Branch of Canara Bank, from Loan accounts of Mr. Rakesh
Balvantbhai Gohel.

The reserve price will be Rs. 9,05,000.00 (Rupees Nine Lakh Five Thousand Only) and the
earnest money deposit will be Rs. 90,500.00 (Rupees Ninety Thousand Five Hundred Only). The
Earnest Money Deposit shallbe deposited on or before]9.tL.2O25.

Details and full description of the property:
- Sub Plot No. 254/A, Revenue Survey No. 404/P1 & 404/P2, At Village Madhapar, Taluka - Bhuj, District

- Kutch-370001

The property is bounded as under:

[...]

Terminal, Wadala East, Mumbai, Maharastra

Email

Website
l support.baanknet@psballiance.com,

https://baanknet.com
- t*,,

[c) Date & Time of Auction:2O.11.2O25 Time 01.00 PM - 03.00 PM

[d) PIace of Auction: https://BAANKNET.COM/

5. Ij.escrve Price: Rs. 9,05,000.00 (Rupees Nine Lakh Five Thousand Only)

6. Other terms and conditions:
a) Auction/bidding shall be only through "Online Electronic Bidding" through the websitc:
https://BAANKNET.COM/Bidders are advised to go through the website for detailed terms beforc
taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.